Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Gibbons - (806363) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.78
1:32.83
1:33.17
1:33.91
1:35.61
1:45.63

1:47.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.78
1:32.83
1:33.91
1:33.17
1:35.61
1:47.20

1:45.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

241
225
223
217
206
153
146

WA Pts

241
225
217
223
206
146
153

Round

I I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Date

03/03/12
28/01/12
09/07/11
25/09/11
09/07/11
21/11/10
15/01/11

Date

03/03/12
28/01/12
25/09/11
09/07/11
09/07/11
15/01/11
21/11/10

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

Cheshire Junior Graded

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

Cheshire Junior Graded

Venue

Macclesfield
Manchester
Biddulph
Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Manchester
Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



