Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Gibbons - (806363) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.78	241	Н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:32.83	225	Н	28/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:33.17	223	F	09/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	4
1:33.91	217	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Satellite	3
1:35.61	206	Н	09/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	4
1:45.63	153	Н	21/11/10	Cheshire Junior Graded	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:47.20	146	Н	15/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Satellite	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.78	241	Н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:32.83	225	Н	28/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	Satellite	3
1:33.91	217	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Satellite	3
1:33.17	223	F	09/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	4
1:35.61	206	Н	09/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	4
1:47.20	146	Н	15/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:45.63	153	Н	21/11/10	Cheshire Junior Graded	Macclesfield	Satellite	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS